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URBAN FARMER®

PHILADELPHIA’S STEAKHOUSE

BAR BOOK
OUR BAR TAKES ITS INSPIRATION FROM
EARLY AMERICAN COCKTAIL CULTURE.
WE PROUDLY OFFER LOCAL SPIRITS WITH
LOCAL INGREDIENTS.




URBAN FARMER COCKTAILS

FORTY-FIFTH ASCENSION 14
penn 1681 vodka, créme yvette, lemon,
chandon sparkling rosé, perfume

OVERHAND MARTINI 14
bluecoat gin, house vermouth blend, olive oil,
urban farmer pickles

RITTENHOUSE SQUARE 14
rittenhouse rye, cocchi vermouth di torino,
ramazzotti amaro, old fashioned bitters, smoke

THREE DOTS AND A DAIQUIRI 14
banks 5 island rum, rhum agricole, lime,
falernum, orange blossom honey, allspice dram

ALPINE SOUR 14
bluecoat barrel finished gin, stone pine liqueur,
lemon, sage-peppercorn syrup, egg white

OLD CURMUDGEON 14
buffalo trace bourbon, aperol, cynar, lemon,
urban farmer pepper jelly

FARMER #4 14
hangar one vodka, lime, grapefruit, st. germain
elderflower liqueur, hopped grapefruit ice

FRANKLIN’S TOWER 14
la colombe pennsylvania rum, pedro ximenez sherry,
butter-pecan washed amaro, bitters

WEST OF EDEN 14
cynar, knob creek rye, del maguey mezcal,
byhrr aperitif, sea salt, lemon oil

RED COAT 14
bruichladdich scotch, bonal gentiane quina,
honeyed campari, orange cream citrate

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, eggs, poultry or seafood increases your risk of
contracting a foodbourne illness — especially if you have certain medical conditions.
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NO PROOF COCKTAILS

DARJEELING OLD FASHIONED
strong darjeeling black tea, demerara syrup,
old-fashioned bitters, lemon oil, bfc

PAL-NO-MA
pomelo grapefruit soda, lime, agave nectar,
sea salt, hopped grapefruit ice

STUBBORN MULE
spicy ginger beer, lime, mint syrup,
angostura bitters, fresh mint

SON OF SAZ
sazerac syrup, soda, lemon oil, anise mist

COFFEE

La GOLOMIBE

;COFFEE ROASTERS —

COLD PRESS PURE BLACK
COLD PRESS LATTE

COLD PRESS BLACK & TAN
URBAN FARMER HOUSE BLEND
LA COLOMBE SINGLE ORIGIN
POUR OVER CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

LATTE
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BEER

LOCAL DRAFT BEER

SLYFOX PIKELAND PILS, Pottstown, PA
LANCASTER KOLSCH, Lancaster, PA
VICTORY HOPDEVIL IPA, Downingtown, PA
LAVERY ULSTER BREAKFAST STOUT, Erie, PA

BOTTLES

MILLER HIGH LIFE, W

FULL SAIL SESSION LAGER, OR
NARRAGANSETT LAGER, RI

VICTORY PILS, PA

GOOSE ISLAND 312 WHEAT ALE, IL
ALLAGASH TRIPEL, ME

YARDS BRAWLER ENGLISH MILD ALE, PA
FOUNDER’S REDS RYE ALE, Ml

OMISSION PALE ALE, OR (GF)

TROEGS BLIZZARD OF HOPS WINTER IPA, PA
BEAR REPUBLIC RACER 5 IPA, CA

DOGFISH HEAD 90 MINUTE IPA, DE

NEW BELGIUM 1554 BLACK LAGER, CO
PENN BREWING ‘JOE’ COFFEE PORTER, PA
OLD RASPUTIN RUSSIAN IMPERIAL STOUT, CA
BITBURGER DRIVE 0.0% ‘LAGER’, DE (NA)
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WINES BY THE GLASS

BUBBLES

Prosecco, Il Ceppo
(Veneto, IT) NV

Cidre Bouché, Frédérick Goussin “Héritage 1900”

(Aube, FR)

Champagne, J Dumangin & Fils Premier Cru
“Cuvée 17" (Chigny les Roses, FR) NV

Cremant d’Alsace Rosé, Peter Weber
(Alsace, FR) NV

WHITE

Muscadet, Domaine Le Fay d’"Homme
(Loire, FR) 2013

Torrentés, Callia Alta
(San Juan, AR) 2013

Albarifio, Condes de Albarei
(Rias Baixas, ES) 2013

Pinot Grigio, Colli Argento
(Veneto, IT) 2014

Riesling, Havemeyer “Piesporter Michelsberg”

Kabinett (Mosel, GE) 2013

Sauvignon Blanc, ranga.ranga
(Marlborough, New Zealand) 2103

Sauvineérres, Chateau d’Epiré
(Loire, FR) 2013

Arneis, Montaribaldi “Capural” DOCG
(Piemonte, IT) 2013

Chardonnay, Montoya
(Monterey, CA) 2013
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WINES BY THE GLASS

RED

Pinot Noir, Grochau “Commuter Cuvée”
(McMinnville, OR) 2012

Pinot Noir, Presqu’ile
(Santa Maria Valley, CA) 2013

Barbera, luli Umberta
(Piemonte, IT) 2013

Malbec, Bodegas Renacer “Punto Final”
(Mendoza, ARG) 2014

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Cantina Frentana
“Terre Valse” DOC (Tuscany, IT) 2012

Merlot, Waterbrook
(Columbia Valley, WA) 2013

Bordeaux, Chateau Lamothe
(Bordeaux, FR) 2010

Cotes du Rhone, Domaine de la Solitude
(Rhone, FR) 2013

Cabernet Franc, Deux Punx
(Napa, CA) 2014

Nebbiolo, Montaribaldi “Langhe Gumbarin”
(Piemonte, IT) 2012

Cabernet Sauvignon, White Oak Vineyards
(Napa, CA) 2000

Hermitage, J.L. Chave “Farconnet”
(Rhone, FR) 2011

Zinfandel, Nine North “Hulabaloo” Old Vine
(Napa, CA) 2012
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SPIRITS

AMERICAN WHISKEY

BOURBON

Angel’s Envy

Basil Hayden

Berkshire Mountain Distillers
Bernheim Original Wheat
Blanton’s

Booker’s

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

Burnside Double Barrel
Duke

Eagle Rare

E.H. Taylor Small Batch
Elijah Craig

Five and 20

Four Roses Single Barrel
Four Roses Small Batch
Hudson Baby

|.W. Harper

Jim Beam

Knob Creek

Larceny

Maker's Mark

Michter's US 1

Old Grand Dad BIB
Rebellion

Russell’'s Reserve Single Barrel

Stagg Jr.
Wild Turkey 101
Woodford Reserve

15
14
15
10
18
17
10
10
16
12
10
10
10
14
14
10
18
10

12
10
11
10

15
13
14
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SPIRITS

TENNESSEE
Jack Daniel’s
George Dickel #8
Prichard’s

Prichard’s Lincoln City White Lightning

JAPAN
Hakushu 12 yr Single Malt
Yamazaki 12 yr Single Malt

CANADIAN
Crown Royal
Pendleton

IRISH
Bushmills
Jameson
Tullamore Dew

RYE

1910 Pendleton
Bulleit

George Dickel
High West Double
Hudson Manhattan
Michter’s

Old Overholt
Rittenhouse
Templeton
Whistle Pig 10 yr

18
18

10
12

O

12
10

11
16
10

10
14
22



SPIRITS

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

SPEYSIDE

Aberlour A’'bunadh
Aberlour 12 yr

Balvenie Doublewood 12 yr
Balvenie Doublewood 17 yr
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14yr
Balvenie 30 yr
Cragganmore 12 yr
Glenfiddich 12 yr

Glenlivet 15 yr

Macallan Fine Oak 10 yr
Macallan 12 yr

Macallan Fine Oak 15 yr
Macallan 18 yr

HIGHLANDS

Aberfeldy 12 yr

Dalmore 15 yr

Dalwhinnie 15 yr

Highland Park 15 yr
Glenmorangie 10 yr
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 12 yr
Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or 12 yr
Oban 14 yr

Talisker 10 yr

10

28
14
18
28
18
90
14
12
14
12
12
22
42

15
32
14
12
12
14
15
16
14

SPIRITS

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

ISLAY
Bruichladdich 10 yr
Laphroaig 10 yr
Laphroaig Cairdeas
Ardbeg 10 yr
Lagavulin 16 yr

Isle of Jura 16 yr

LOWLANDS

Auchentoshen American Oak
Auchentoshen 12 yr
Auchentoshen Three Wood

BLENDED SCOTCH
Dewar’s White Label
Chivas Regal 12 yr
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue

11

12
12
18
16
18
18

12
16
20

12
12
48



SPIRITS
VODKA

Belvedere
Berkshire Mountain Distillers Ice Glen
Chopin
Death’s Door
Grey Goose
Hammer & Sickle
Hangar 1
Buddha’s Hand Citron, Mandarin Blossom,
Maine Blueberry, Kaffir Lime
Hophead
High West
Jewel of Russia
Ketel One
Luksusowa
Prairie Organic
Reyka
Rogue Farms Single Malt
Smirnoff
Stolichnaya
Svedka
Tito’s
Zyr

12

11
11
10
11
12
11
11

SPIRITS

RUM

Allegheny Distilling Maggie's Farm
Appleton Estate Reserve

Appleton Estate 21 Year

Bacardi 151

Bacardi Light

Berkshire Mountain Distillers Ragged Mountain
Captain Morgan

Cruzan

House of Spirits Rogue Spirits

JM Rhum 10 year

The Kraken

La Colombe Different Drum
Malibu

Mount Gay Eclipse

Privateer True American Amber
Rhum Clement VSOP

Sailor Jerry
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SPIRITS
GIN

Beefeater

Berkshire Mountain Distillers Barreled Ethereal
Berkshire Mountain Distillers Greylock
Bluecoat

Bombay Sapphire

Brooklyn

Citadele

Death’s Door

Edinburgh

Great Lakes Rehorst Premium Milwaukee
Hendrick’s

House of Spirits Rogue Spirits Spruce
Martin Miller's Westbourne

New Amsterdam

Nolet's Silver

Plymouth

Plymouth Navy Strength

Seagram’s

Tanqueray

14

13
11
10
10
12
12
11
12
14
12
11
11

15
10
12
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SPIRITS
TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Casa Noble Bianco

Cazadores

Corzo Silver, Anejo, Reposado

Don Julio 1942, Real

El Jimador Silver, Anejo, Reposado
El Tesoro Piatinum, Anejo, Reposado
El Tesoro Paradiso Anejo

Fidencio Madrecuixe Mezcal Joven
Fidencio Pechuga Mezcal Joven
Herradura Blanco, Anejo, Reposado
Herradura Suprema

Maestro Dobel Siiver, Diamond, Reposado,

Olmeca Altos Plata
Sauza Hornitos Plata

15

12

8
11/22/18
26/ 38

9

15

28

25

18
12/147/13
65

14/ 13/ 15
9

9



SPIRITS

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

Belle de Brillet
Massenez Poire William
Courvoisier VS

14
16
10

Domaine d'Esperance Cognac Bas Armagnac 1995 25
Domaine d'Esperance Cognac Bas Armagnac 5yr 16

Delord Napoleon Bas Armagnac 12
Delord XO Bas Armagnac 18
Dusse 14
Pierre Ferrand 1840 14
Hennessy Imperial Paradis 135/0z
Hennessy VS 10
Hennessy VSOP 14
Maison Surrenne VSOP 15

Maison Surrenne Cognac XO Grande Champagne 35
Maison Surrenne Unblended Grande Champagne 65

Park Borderies Cognac
Pierre Ferrand 1840
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin Louis XIII

22
14
12
32
375/0z

16

SWEETS

Chateau d’Yquem 2003 - BTG

Chateau d’Yquem 2005 - BTG

Chateau d’Yquem 2006 - BTG

Chateau d’Yquem 2008 - BTG

Chateau d’Yquem 2010 - BTG

Adriano Ramos Pinto LBV Port 2005
Calem Vintage Port 2000

Dow’s 10 Year Tawny Port

Dow’s 20 Year Tawny Port

Dow’s 30 Year Tawny Port

Dow’s Port 1960

Kopke Colheita Port 1981

Kopke Fine White Port

Kopke Dry White Port

Heitz Port “Ink Grade” NV

Alexandro Oloroso Seco Sherry NV

Dry Sack Solera Especial 15 Year

Oloroso Sherry NV

Rey Fernando de Castilla Sherry Blend
Manzanilla Classic NV

Inniskillin Cabernet Franc Ice Wine 2008
Anam Cara Cellars Gewdlrztraminer Ice Wine 2008
Cave Spring Riesling Ice Wine Niagara 2008
Valdespino Amontillado Contrabandista NV
Finca Hispafia Pedro Ximenez Sherry NV
Valdespino EI Candado Pedro Ximenez NV

17

275
475
175
125
325
14
20
12
22
38
75
32
10
10
22
12
15

14

65
18
35
12
12
14



APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

Ramazzotti

Tosolini

Cardamaro

Nonino

Averna

Balsam

Fernet

Lucano

Luxardo

Meletti

Montenegro

Branca Menta

Santa Maria Al Monte
Varnelli dell ‘Erborista
Cocchi Americano Bianco
Cocchi Americano Rosa
Contratto Aperitif Piemonte
Contratto Bitter

Lillet Rose

Lillet White

Lillet Rouge

Maurin Blanc

Maurin Rouge

Maurin Dry

Ransom Sweet

Ransom Dry

Dolin Rouge

Dolin Dry

Dolin Blanc

Capovilla Grappa Di Amarone Legno 2004

Zenato Grappa Di Amarone
Altesino Grappa Di Brunello
Grappa Alma Toscana de Moscato
Villa De Varda Floreale Grappa

18
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LOUNGE MENU

1/2 SHELL OYSTERS lemon, mignonette*
Pacific coast, 4 each
Atlantic coast, 4 each

CHARCUTERIE BOARD
house-made and artisanal selections,
pickled vegetables, preserves, mustard

CHEESE PLATE
daily selection of three cheeses, marcona almonds

CAESAR SALAD
white anchovies, parmesan, garlic croutons*
add grilled chicken breast, herb marinade

FIELD GREENS SALAD
shaved vegetables, apple,
crisp quinoa, honey vinaigrette
add grilled chicken breast, herb marinade

THE FARM BURGER*

white cheddar, aioli, house-made English muffin*
add avocado
add bacon

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
bacon, gruyere, peach jam, chili aioli, brioche roll
add avocado

FARM FRIES
pimenton, thyme

SWEET AND SPICY ROASTED NUTS

13
13

13

18

12

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, eggs, poultry or seafood increases your risk of
contracting a foodbourne illness — especially if you have certain medical conditions.
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